12 CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM
Pos Num Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Tempo
1 7002 ADRIANA NALESSO F 2 FO014 - ELITE RUNNERS 00:28:49
2 7140 JULIANA BIANCHI F 2 FO014 - RIO BRANCO 00:30:27
RUNNERS/KFRANCA
3 7089 FERNANDA FRAGOSO F 2 FO014 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:30:33
4 7061 DAIANE RODRIGUES F 2 FO014 - CORRE PESTE 00:31:31
5 7098 GABRIELE DE CASSIA ZANETTI LEITE F 2 FO014 - ANGATUBA 00:31:08
6 7107 GIZELDA SHIMADA F 2 FO014 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:32:07
7 7271 DIERICA F 1 FO014 - 00:33:17
8 7078 ELIANA F 2 FO014 - RIO BRANCO 00:33:08
RUNNERS
9 7181 MARIA CECILIA'S. ANDRADE F 2 FO014 - XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:33:10
10 7119 IVE MARIANA CAMARGO SAD F 2 FO014 - PE VERMEIO/TATUI 00:33:27
11 7062 DANICOSTA F 2 FO014 1 MEMORIAL RUNNERS 00:33:28
12 7034 BRUNA FIORAVANTE F 2 FO014 2 00:33:32
13 7235 SUZANE PEREIRA CAETANO F 2 FO014 3 00:33:48
14 7234 SUELLEN DOS SANTOS AGIBERT F 2 FO014 4 RIO BRANCO RUNNER 00:34:15
15 7251 VALDINEIA LOPES DOS SANTOS F 2 FO014 5 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:34:16
16 7076 ELAINE NUNES DE L. ALMEIDA F 2 FO014 6 00:34:20
17 7184 MARIA MARGARETE DRIGO OLIVEIRA F 2 FO014 7 ELITE RUNNERS 00:34:27
18 7202 PATRICIA DE BARROS GOMES F 2 FO014 8 POWER RUN 00:35:15
19 7245 THALITA DE JESUS GRACA F 2 FO014 9 00:35:17
20 7021 ANDREIA SILVA F 2 FO014 10 ELITE RUNNERS 00:35:24
21 7253 VALERIA DE F.. DE MEIDA CARVALHO F 2 FOO14 11 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:35:25
22 7035 BRUNA GOMES F 2 FO014 12 RIO BRANCO 00:35:25
RUNNERS
23 7017 ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA F 2 FO014 13 RIO BRANCO 00:35:28
RUNNERS
24 7228 SIMONE MELO. F 2 FO014 14 00:35:31
25 7180 MARIA ANGELICA AIRES BRANCO F 2 FO014 15 DF STUDIO FITNESS 00:36:09
26 7125 JESSICA BORGES F 2 FO014 16 RIO BRANCO 00:36:26
RUNNERS
27 7256 VANESSA EGIDIO F 2 FO014 17 AVULSO 00:37:04
28 7138 JOSIMACIA BARBOSA DE BARROS F 2 FO014 18 POWER RUN 00:37:07
SOUZA
29 7105 GISELI AP. M. RIBEIRO F 2 FO014 19 ELITE RUNNERS 00:37:38
30 7056 CRISTIANE DE SOUZA R. DOS SANTOS F 2 FO014 20 ELITE RUNNERS 00:37:52
31 7150 LEIA DE PAULA LACERDA F 2 FO014 21 ELITE RUNNERS 00:38:00
32 7223 ROSELI ALBUQUERQUE FELICIANO F 2 FO014 22 ELITE RUNNERS DE 00:38:15
ITAPETININGA
33 7084 FABIANA BONINI G ROSA F 2 FO014 23 00:38:15

15/10/2023 - 20:39:26



34

35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53

54
55
56
57

58
59

60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

7060

7114
7269
7040
7081
7216
7032
7041

7185

7145
7205
7037
7014
7147

7171
7183

7137
7025
7229
7023

7045
7063
7230
7143

7111
7148

7244
7009
7194
7237
7156
7146
7210
7224

12 CORRIDA APAEXONADO

DAIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA FLOR DE
SOUZA

ISA MARIA MARQUES VIEIRA
RENATA BASSETO RUIZ
CAMILA CARVALHO MESSIAS
EMILY DA SILVA FRANCISCO
RENATA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
BERNADETE DE OL. MONTI
CAMILA COELHO

MARIANA DE MORAES GRANDO

LAIS APARECIDA QUEIROZ QUEVEDO
PAULA AP. VIEIRA

BRUNA VALERIA M. SILVA

ANA CLAUDIA FRANCA DIAS BATISTA

LARISSA NATALIA DA SILVA CAETANO
DE PAULA

LUIZA BARBOSA DE BRITO
MARIA JOSEFA DA COSTA INTZES

JOSELI SANTOS DE ALBUQUERQUE
ANTONIA G. GONCALVES

SINTHIA BATISTA FRANCA MACHADO
ANDRESSA GONCALVES DE SOUZA

CAROLINE DE FATIMA M. MARICATO
DANIELA FERNANDA PRESTES VAZ
SIRLEIA APARECIDA DOMINGUES
KARINA ALMEIDA

HEVELIN MONTEIRO

LARYSSA HELENNA CLEMENTE
ANDRADE VENANCIO

THAIS GONCALVES DA SILVA
ALINE AP. QUEIROZ SANTOS
NATALY FRANZOLIN

TAMARA NOLASCO P. SILVA
LIDIANE SANTOS

LARISSA FERNANDA MACHADO
PRI COSTA

SALETE APARECIDA MORAIS DE RAMOS
MACHADO

15/10/2023 - 20:39:26

7KM

b I o e o R o I b e o e e o e o B o B i

M M M

M T M m

b e T e I o A o A o B |

N N NN N NN NN NN N NN N NN N N NN N NN PN

NN

N N N N N N NN

FEM

FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014

FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014
FO014

24

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32

33
34
35
36
37

38
39

40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

ELITE RUNNERS DE
ITAPETININGA

SELJ PILAR DO SUL

ELITE RUNNERS
XV DE NOVEMBRO

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

VIBE RUNNERS
ALAMBARI

POWER RUN
SUZANO
ELITE RUNNERS
DF STUDIO FITNESS

ADS RIO BRANCO

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

POWER RUN

ELITE RUNNERS

ELITE RUNNERS DE
ITAPETININGA

ELITE RUNNERS
POWER RUN
ADS RIO BRANCO

RIO BRANCO
RUNNERS

XV DE NOVEMBRO

MEMORIAL RUNNERS
DFITRUN

00:38:21

00:38:22
00:38:30
00:38:33
00:38:39
00:38:51
00:39:04
00:39:26

00:39:34

00:39:35
00:39:38
00:39:55
00:39:58
00:40:01

00:40:39
00:40:51

00:40:57
00:40:59
00:42:02
00:42:04

00:42:13
00:42:16
00:42:40
00:42:43

00:42:59
00:43:04

00:43:10
00:43:20
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:34
00:43:36
00:43:37
00:43:39



12 CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM  FEM
68 7055 CLEOVANI CARDOSO DE ARRUDA F 2 F0014 58 POWER RUN 00:43:40
69 7124 JESSICA AP. DELFINO VIEIRA F 2 F0014 59 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:43:52
70 7188 MILENE FERNANDA R. DA SILVA F 2 F0014 60 SUZANO 00:44:04
71 7254 VALERIA PAIVA F 2 F0014 61 RIO BRANCO 00:44:08
RUNNERS
72 7052 CLAUDINETE DA SILVA R. SOUSA F 2 F0014 62 ELITE RUNNERS 00:44:15
73 | 7201 OLIVIA MARTINS SOARES F 2 F0014 63 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:44:28
74 7099 GABRIELLA MOURA F 2 F0014 64 00:44:29
75 7191 MONICA PEREIRA DA SILVA F 2 F0014 65 ELITE RUNNERS 00:44:42
76 7097 GABRIELA BONINI ROSA F 2 F00l14 66 00:44:56
77 7094 FLAVIA BONINI G JENSEN F 2 F0014 67 00:44:57
78 7092 FILOMENA APARECIDA SARDELA F 2 F0014 68 CROSS OVER 00:45:15
FELICIANO
79 7173 LUZIA DE FATIMA MORAES F 2 F0014 69 POWER RUN 00:45:16
DOMINGUES
80 = 7239 TATIANA DOS SANTOS KERNE F 2 F0014 70 00:45:35
81 7215 REJANE APARECIDA FERREIRARAMOS ~ F 2 F0014 71 POWER RUN 00:45:43
82 7039 CAMILA F 2 F0014 72 MEMORIALRUNNERS ~ 00:45:54
83 = 7024 ANGELITA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA F 2 Fo014 73 00:46:10
84 7104 GIOVANA SANTOS FREITAS F 2 F0014 74 00:46:28
85 7126 JESSICAF.F. FERNANDES F 2 F0014 75 SUZANO 00:46:30
86 = 7166 LUCIDALIA SOTER DE OLIVEIRA F 2 F0014 76 POWER RUN 00:46:44
KRAVSZENKO
87 7233 SOPHIA ALMEIDA MEDEIROS- F 2 Fo014 77 00:46:45
88 7121 IZABELLA MOURA F 2 F0014 78 00:46:46
89 7157 LIDIANE SANTOS F 2 F0014 79 s/ 00:47:12
90 7225 SANDRA REZENDE F 2 F0014 80 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:47:18
91 7242 TELMA HELITA FERREIRA F 2 Fo014 81 DF STUDIO FITNESS 00:48:17
92 7219 RITA DE CASSIA ALMEIDA MACHADO F 2 F0014 82 DF STUDIO FITNESS 00:48:23
93 7047 CAROLINE SOUZA DE QUEIROS F 2 F0014 83 00:48:37
94 7211 PRISCILA APARECIDA LEME ZANON F 2 F0014 84 ELITE RUNNERS 00:48:38
COLACO
95 = 7227 SILVIA HIROMI KOSOEGAWA F 2 F0014 85 DF STUDIO FITNESS 00:49:10
96 = 7182 MARIA HELENA APARECIDA DOS F 2 F0014 86 ADS RIO BRANCO 00:49:10
SANTOS
97 7064 DANIELE CRISTIANE AGOSTINHO F 2 F0014 87 POWER RUN 00:49:14
OLIVEIRA
98 = 7001 ADAIANE C.A. SIGOLO F 2 F0014 88 00:49:17
99 = 7022 ANDRESSA F 2 F0014 89 MEMORIALRUNNERS ~ 00:49:21
100 7189 MONICA A SILVA F 2 F0014 90 RIO BRANCO 00:49:26
RUNNERS
101 7142 KAREN FERREIRA F 2 Fo014 91 RIO BRANCO 00:49:29
RUNNERS

15/10/2023 - 20:39:26



12 CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM  FEM
102 7141 JULIANA DE MELO CAMARGO VIEIRA F 2 F0014 92 RIO BRANCO 00:49:36
RUNNERS
103 7050 CLARA CARDOSO R. PRADO F 2 FO014 93 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:49:44
104 7016 ANA PAULA DA SILVA GONCALVES F 2 F0014 94 00:49:53
105 7082 ERIKA APARECIDA CLEMENTE DE F 2 F0014 95 00:51:24
ANDRADE VENANCIO
106 7120 IZABEL C. MARTINS F 2 F0014 96 SUZANO 00:51:54
107 7043 CARINA VENTURA MARTINS F 2 Fo014 97 EQUIPE MARTINS 00:52:39
BONOMI - RUNNERS
108 7083 FABIA ANDRADE F 2 F0014 98 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:53:20
109 7277 FABIANA DE ANDRADE BARISSON F 0 F0014 99 00:53:20
110 7199 NOEMIA RODRIGUES SEVERINO F 2 F0014 100 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:53:42
111 7079 ELIANE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA F 2 F0014 101 00:53:46
112 7115 [ISABELI VITORIA DA SILVA F 2 F0014 102 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:53:54
113 7190 MONICA CHIROSA F 2 F0014 103 CIPRI 00:54:00
114 7046 CAROLINE PROENCA GAMA F 2 F0014 104 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:55:53
115 7231 SIRLENE ARAUJO MACHADO F 2 FO014 105 XV DE NOVEMBRO 00:55:54
116 7012 AMANDA AMBROSIO F 2 F0014 106 00:56:04
117 7144 KAUANE MARIAH BONFIM DA SILVA F 2 FO014 107 ADS RIO BRANCO 00:56:14
118 7007 ALESSANDRA GONCALVES DA SILVA F 2 F0014 108 00:56:26
119 7013 AMANDA EUGENIO F 2 FO014 109 ADS RIO BRANCO 00:56:28
120 7020 ANDREIA ARANTES F 2 F0014 110 RIO BRANCO 00:58:15
RUNNERS
121 7238 TANIA KASSAPIAN F 2 F0014 111 RIO BRANCO 00:58:15
RUNNERS
122 7226 SARA MIRANDA F 2 F0014 112 XV DE NOVEMBRO 01:00:14
123 7203 PATRICIA FADIGA DE ALMEIDA F 2 F0014 113 ELITE RUNNERS 01:01:25
124 7232 SOLANGE FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA F 2 F0014 114 XV DE NOVEMBRO 01:01:32
125 7261 VIRGINIA GOMES FERNANDES F 1 F0014 115 01:01:47
126 7057 CRISTIANE SIMOES DA SILVA F 2 F0014 116 UNITED RUNNERS 01:06:10
127 7036 BRUNA GRACA ALEXANDRE F 2 F0014 117 01:08:59
128 7106 GIULLIANE LEONEL BRAGA F 2 F0014 118 01:09:01

15/10/2023 - 20:39:26



12 CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM

15/10/2023 - 20:39:26



