

# 1º CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM

Pos	Num	Atleta	Sx.	Idd.	Faixa	F.E	C.	Equipe	Tempo
1	7002	ADRIANA NALESSO	F	2	F0014	-		ELITE RUNNERS	00:28:49
2	7140	JULIANA BIANCHI	F	2	F0014	-		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS/KFRANCA	00:30:27
3	7089	FERNANDA FRAGOSO	F	2	F0014	-		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:30:33
4	7061	DAIANE RODRIGUES	F	2	F0014	-		CORRE PESTE	00:31:31
5	7098	GABRIELE DE CASSIA ZANETTI LEITE	F	2	F0014	-		ANGATUBA	00:31:08
6	7107	GIZELDA SHIMADA	F	2	F0014	-		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:32:07
7	7271	DIERICA	F	1	F0014	-			00:33:17
8	7078	ELIANA	F	2	F0014	-		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:33:08
9	7181	MARIA CECILIA S. ANDRADE	F	2	F0014	-		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:33:10
10	7119	IVE MARIANA CAMARGO SAD	F	2	F0014	-		PE VERMEIO/TATUI	00:33:27
11	7062	DANI COSTA	F	2	F0014	1		MEMORIAL RUNNERS	00:33:28
12	7034	BRUNA FIORAVANTE	F	2	F0014	2			00:33:32
13	7235	SUZANE PEREIRA CAETANO	F	2	F0014	3			00:33:48
14	7234	SUELLEN DOS SANTOS AGIBERT	F	2	F0014	4		RIO BRANCO RUNNER	00:34:15
15	7251	VALDINEIA LOPES DOS SANTOS	F	2	F0014	5		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:34:16
16	7076	ELAINE NUNES DE L. ALMEIDA	F	2	F0014	6			00:34:20
17	7184	MARIA MARGARETE DRIGO OLIVEIRA	F	2	F0014	7		ELITE RUNNERS	00:34:27
18	7202	PATRICIA DE BARROS GOMES	F	2	F0014	8		POWER RUN	00:35:15
19	7245	THALITA DE JESUS GRACA	F	2	F0014	9			00:35:17
20	7021	ANDREIA SILVA	F	2	F0014	10		ELITE RUNNERS	00:35:24
21	7253	VALERIA DE F.. DE MEIDA CARVALHO	F	2	F0014	11		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:35:25
22	7035	BRUNA GOMES	F	2	F0014	12		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:35:25
23	7017	ANA PAULA OLIVEIRA	F	2	F0014	13		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:35:28
24	7228	SIMONE MELO.	F	2	F0014	14			00:35:31
25	7180	MARIA ANGELICA AIRES BRANCO	F	2	F0014	15		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:36:09
26	7125	JESSICA BORGES	F	2	F0014	16		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:36:26
27	7256	VANESSA EGIDIO	F	2	F0014	17		AVULSO	00:37:04
28	7138	JOSIMACIA BARBOSA DE BARROS SOUZA	F	2	F0014	18		POWER RUN	00:37:07
29	7105	GISELI AP. M. RIBEIRO	F	2	F0014	19		ELITE RUNNERS	00:37:38
30	7056	CRISTIANE DE SOUZA R. DOS SANTOS	F	2	F0014	20		ELITE RUNNERS	00:37:52
31	7150	LEIA DE PAULA LACERDA	F	2	F0014	21		ELITE RUNNERS	00:38:00
32	7223	ROSELI ALBUQUERQUE FELICIANO	F	2	F0014	22		ELITE RUNNERS DE ITAPETININGA	00:38:15
33	7084	FABIANA BONINI G ROSA	F	2	F0014	23			00:38:15

# 1º CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM

34	7060	DAIANE APARECIDA PEREIRA FLOR DE SOUZA	F	2	F0014	24		ELITE RUNNERS DE ITAPETININGA	00:38:21
35	7114	ISA MARIA MARQUES VIEIRA	F	2	F0014	25		SELJ PILAR DO SUL	00:38:22
36	7269	RENATA BASSETO RUIZ	F	1	F0014	26			00:38:30
37	7040	CAMILA CARVALHO MESSIAS	F	2	F0014	27			00:38:33
38	7081	EMILY DA SILVA FRANCISCO	F	2	F0014	28			00:38:39
39	7216	RENATA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS	F	2	F0014	29		ELITE RUNNERS	00:38:51
40	7032	BERNADETE DE OL. MONTI	F	2	F0014	30		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:39:04
41	7041	CAMILA COELHO	F	2	F0014	31		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:39:26
42	7185	MARIANA DE MORAES GRANDO	F	2	F0014	32		VIBE RUNNERS ALAMBARI	00:39:34
43	7145	LAIS APARECIDA QUEIROZ QUEVEDO	F	2	F0014	33		POWER RUN	00:39:35
44	7205	PAULA AP. VIEIRA	F	2	F0014	34		SUZANO	00:39:38
45	7037	BRUNA VALERIA M. SILVA	F	2	F0014	35		ELITE RUNNERS	00:39:55
46	7014	ANA CLAUDIA FRANCA DIAS BATISTA	F	2	F0014	36		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:39:58
47	7147	LARISSA NATALIA DA SILVA CAETANO DE PAULA	F	2	F0014	37			00:40:01
48	7171	LUIZA BARBOSA DE BRITO	F	2	F0014	38		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:40:39
49	7183	MARIA JOSEFA DA COSTA INTZES	F	2	F0014	39		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:40:51
50	7137	JOSELI SANTOS DE ALBUQUERQUE	F	2	F0014	40		POWER RUN	00:40:57
51	7025	ANTONIA G. GONCALVES	F	2	F0014	41			00:40:59
52	7229	SINTHIA BATISTA FRANCA MACHADO	F	2	F0014	42		ELITE RUNNERS	00:42:02
53	7023	ANDRESSA GONCALVES DE SOUZA	F	2	F0014	43		ELITE RUNNERS DE ITAPETININGA	00:42:04
54	7045	CAROLINE DE FATIMA M. MARICATO	F	2	F0014	44		ELITE RUNNERS	00:42:13
55	7063	DANIELA FERNANDA PRESTES VAZ	F	2	F0014	45		POWER RUN	00:42:16
56	7230	SIRLEIA APARECIDA DOMINGUES	F	2	F0014	46		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:42:40
57	7143	KARINA ALMEIDA	F	2	F0014	47		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:42:43
58	7111	HEVELIN MONTEIRO	F	2	F0014	48			00:42:59
59	7148	LARYSSA HELENA CLEMENTE ANDRADE VENANCIO	F	2	F0014	49			00:43:04
60	7244	THAIS GONCALVES DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	50			00:43:10
61	7009	ALINE AP. QUEIROZ SANTOS	F	2	F0014	51			00:43:20
62	7194	NATALY FRANZOLIN	F	2	F0014	52			00:43:24
63	7237	TAMARA NOLASCO P. SILVA	F	2	F0014	53		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:43:27
64	7156	LIDIANE SANTOS	F	2	F0014	54			00:43:34
65	7146	LARISSA FERNANDA MACHADO	F	2	F0014	55			00:43:36
66	7210	PRI COSTA	F	2	F0014	56		MEMORIAL RUNNERS	00:43:37
67	7224	SALETE APARECIDA MORAIS DE RAMOS MACHADO	F	2	F0014	57		DFITRUN	00:43:39

# 1º CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM

68	7055	CLEOVANI CARDOSO DE ARRUDA	F	2	F0014	58		POWER RUN	00:43:40
69	7124	JESSICA AP. DELFINO VIEIRA	F	2	F0014	59		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:43:52
70	7188	MILENE FERNANDA R. DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	60		SUZANO	00:44:04
71	7254	VALERIA PAIVA	F	2	F0014	61		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:44:08
72	7052	CLAUDINETE DA SILVA R. SOUSA	F	2	F0014	62		ELITE RUNNERS	00:44:15
73	7201	OLIVIA MARTINS SOARES	F	2	F0014	63		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:44:28
74	7099	GABRIELLA MOURA	F	2	F0014	64			00:44:29
75	7191	MONICA PEREIRA DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	65		ELITE RUNNERS	00:44:42
76	7097	GABRIELA BONINI ROSA	F	2	F0014	66			00:44:56
77	7094	FLAVIA BONINI G JENSEN	F	2	F0014	67			00:44:57
78	7092	FILOMENA APARECIDA SARDELA FELICIANO	F	2	F0014	68		CROSS OVER	00:45:15
79	7173	LUZIA DE FATIMA MORAES DOMINGUES	F	2	F0014	69		POWER RUN	00:45:16
80	7239	TATIANA DOS SANTOS KERNE	F	2	F0014	70			00:45:35
81	7215	REJANE APARECIDA FERREIRA RAMOS	F	2	F0014	71		POWER RUN	00:45:43
82	7039	CAMILA	F	2	F0014	72		MEMORIAL RUNNERS	00:45:54
83	7024	ANGELITA APARECIDA DE ALMEIDA	F	2	F0014	73			00:46:10
84	7104	GIOVANA SANTOS FREITAS	F	2	F0014	74			00:46:28
85	7126	JESSICA F. F. FERNANDES	F	2	F0014	75		SUZANO	00:46:30
86	7166	LUCIDALIA SOTER DE OLIVEIRA KRAVSZENKO	F	2	F0014	76		POWER RUN	00:46:44
87	7233	SOPHIA ALMEIDA MEDEIROS-	F	2	F0014	77			00:46:45
88	7121	IZABELLA MOURA	F	2	F0014	78			00:46:46
89	7157	LIDIANE SANTOS	F	2	F0014	79		S/	00:47:12
90	7225	SANDRA REZENDE	F	2	F0014	80		XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:47:18
91	7242	TELMA HELITA FERREIRA	F	2	F0014	81		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:48:17
92	7219	RITA DE CASSIA ALMEIDA MACHADO	F	2	F0014	82		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:48:23
93	7047	CAROLINE SOUZA DE QUEIROS	F	2	F0014	83			00:48:37
94	7211	PRISCILA APARECIDA LEME ZANON COLACO	F	2	F0014	84		ELITE RUNNERS	00:48:38
95	7227	SILVIA HIROMI KOSOEGAWA	F	2	F0014	85		DF STUDIO FITNESS	00:49:10
96	7182	MARIA HELENA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS	F	2	F0014	86		ADS RIO BRANCO	00:49:10
97	7064	DANIELE CRISTIANE AGOSTINHO OLIVEIRA	F	2	F0014	87		POWER RUN	00:49:14
98	7001	ADAIANE C. A. SIGOLO	F	2	F0014	88			00:49:17
99	7022	ANDRESSA	F	2	F0014	89		MEMORIAL RUNNERS	00:49:21
100	7189	MONICA A SILVA	F	2	F0014	90		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:49:26
101	7142	KAREN FERREIRA	F	2	F0014	91		RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:49:29

# 1º CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM

102	7141	JULIANA DE MELO CAMARGO VIEIRA	F	2	F0014	92	RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:49:36
103	7050	CLARA CARDOSO R. PRADO	F	2	F0014	93	XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:49:44
104	7016	ANA PAULA DA SILVA GONCALVES	F	2	F0014	94		00:49:53
105	7082	ERIKA APARECIDA CLEMENTE DE ANDRADE VENANCIO	F	2	F0014	95		00:51:24
106	7120	IZABEL C. MARTINS	F	2	F0014	96	SUZANO	00:51:54
107	7043	CARINA VENTURA MARTINS	F	2	F0014	97	EQUIPE MARTINS BONOMI - RUNNERS	00:52:39
108	7083	FABIA ANDRADE	F	2	F0014	98	XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:53:20
109	7277	FABIANA DE ANDRADE BARISSON	F	0	F0014	99		00:53:20
110	7199	NOEMIA RODRIGUES SEVERINO	F	2	F0014	100	XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:53:42
111	7079	ELIANE DIAS DE OLIVEIRA	F	2	F0014	101		00:53:46
112	7115	ISABELI VITORIA DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	102	XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:53:54
113	7190	MONICA CHIROSA	F	2	F0014	103	CIPRI	00:54:00
114	7046	CAROLINE PROENCA GAMA	F	2	F0014	104	XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:55:53
115	7231	SIRLENE ARAUJO MACHADO	F	2	F0014	105	XV DE NOVEMBRO	00:55:54
116	7012	AMANDA AMBROSIO	F	2	F0014	106		00:56:04
117	7144	KAUANE MARIAH BONFIM DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	107	ADS RIO BRANCO	00:56:14
118	7007	ALESSANDRA GONCALVES DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	108		00:56:26
119	7013	AMANDA EUGENIO	F	2	F0014	109	ADS RIO BRANCO	00:56:28
120	7020	ANDREIA ARANTES	F	2	F0014	110	RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:58:15
121	7238	TANIA KASSAPIAN	F	2	F0014	111	RIO BRANCO RUNNERS	00:58:15
122	7226	SARA MIRANDA	F	2	F0014	112	XV DE NOVEMBRO	01:00:14
123	7203	PATRICIA FADIGA DE ALMEIDA	F	2	F0014	113	ELITE RUNNERS	01:01:25
124	7232	SOLANGE FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA	F	2	F0014	114	XV DE NOVEMBRO	01:01:32
125	7261	VIRGINIA GOMES FERNANDES	F	1	F0014	115		01:01:47
126	7057	CRISTIANE SIMOES DA SILVA	F	2	F0014	116	UNITED RUNNERS	01:06:10
127	7036	BRUNA GRACA ALEXANDRE	F	2	F0014	117		01:08:59
128	7106	GIULLIANE LEONEL BRAGA	F	2	F0014	118		01:09:01

# 1º CORRIDA APAEXONADO

7KM FEM